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SCC5010SCC5010 Valrhona Manjari 64% Grand Cru DarkValrhona Manjari 64% Grand Cru Dark

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%

£86.67£86.67 3kg bag £28.89/kg  

SCC5015SCC5015 Valrhona Araguani 72% Grand Cru DarkValrhona Araguani 72% Grand Cru Dark

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 72%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 72%

£99.16£99.16 3kg bag £33.05/kg  

SCC5020SCC5020 Valrhona Macae 62% Grand Cru DarkValrhona Macae 62% Grand Cru Dark

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 62%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 62%

£82.74£82.74 3kg bag £27.58/kg  

SCC5025SCC5025 Valrhona Alpaco 66% Grand Cru DarkValrhona Alpaco 66% Grand Cru Dark

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 66%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 66%

£82.74£82.74 3kg bag £27.58/kg  

SCC1705ASCC1705A Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Madagascar Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Madagascar 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 67.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 67.4%

£55.18£55.18 2.5kg bag £22.07/kg   

SCC1701ASCC1701A Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Ecuador Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Ecuador 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.4%

£54.45£54.45 2.5kg bag £21.78/kg   

SCC1160BSCC1160B Cacao Barry Plantation Organic DarkCacao Barry Plantation Organic Dark

Chocolate; Alto el Sol; Peruvian Chocolate; Alto el Sol; Peruvian 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 65%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 65%

£34.28£34.28 1kg £34.28/kg    

SCC1104BSCC1104B Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Mexique Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Mexique 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 66.1%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 66.1%

£68.24£68.24 2.5kg bag £27.30/kg   

SCC1100SCC1100 Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; SaintCacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Saint

Domingue Domingue 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70%

£28.30£28.30 1kg bag £28.30/kg   

SCC1103SCC1103 Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Venezuela Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Venezuela 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 72.2%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 72.2%

£30.21£30.21 1kg bag £30.21/kg   

SCC1102BSCC1102B Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Tanzanie Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Tanzanie 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 75%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 75%

£67.03£67.03 2.5kg bag £26.81/kg    

SCC9910SCC9910 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; DarkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Dark

Chocolate; Macondo Chocolate; Macondo 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 60%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 60%

£36.62£36.62 2.5kg bag £14.65/kg   

SCC9935SCC9935 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; DarkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Dark

Chocolate; Palenque Chocolate; Palenque 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%

£395.23£395.23 20kg box £19.76/kg   

SCC9962SCC9962 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; DarkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Dark

Chocolate; Palenque Chocolate; Palenque 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%

£50.39£50.39 2.5kg bag £20.16/kg  

SCC9960SCC9960 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Dark

Chocolate; Santander Chocolate; Santander 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 65%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 65%

£45.97£45.97 2.5kg bag £18.39/kg  
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SCC9953SCC9953 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Dark

Chocolate; Huila Chocolate; Huila 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%

£58.37£58.37 2.5kg bag £23.35/kg  

SCC9951SCC9951 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Dark

Chocolate; Peru Chocolate; Peru 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 72%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 72%

£54.04£54.04 2.5kg bag £21.62/kg   

SCC9900SCC9900 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; Extra DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Extra Dark

Chocolate; Tumaco Chocolate; Tumaco 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 85%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 85%

£53.91£53.91 2.5kg bag £21.56/kg   

SCC5310SCC5310 Valrhona Amatika 46% Grand Cru Plant BasedValrhona Amatika 46% Grand Cru Plant Based

Chocolate Chocolate 

Minimum Cocoa Solids 46%Minimum Cocoa Solids 46%

£93.34£93.34 3kg block £31.11/kg   

SCC1710SCC1710 Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Java Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Java 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.6%

£52.69£52.69 2.5kg bag £21.08/kg   

SCC1712SCC1712 Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Arriba Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Arriba 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 39%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 39%

£50.92£50.92 2.5kg bag £20.37/kg  

SCC1105BSCC1105B Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Papouasie Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Papouasie 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.8%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.8%

£65.32£65.32 2.5kg bag £26.13/kg  

SCC1106BSCC1106B Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Ghana Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Ghana 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.5%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.5%

£66.43£66.43 2.5kg bag £26.57/kg  

SCC9911SCC9911 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; MilkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Milk

Chocolate; Noche Chocolate; Noche 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40%

£34.36£34.36 2.5kg bag £13.74/kg  

SCC9970SCC9970 Luker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; MilkLuker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; Milk

Chocolate Alternative Chocolate Alternative 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%

£43.16£43.16 2.5kg bag £17.26/kg   

SCC9972SCC9972 Luker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; MilkLuker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; Milk

Chocolate Alternative Chocolate Alternative 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%

£335.21£335.21 20kg £16.76/kg   

SCC9977SCC9977 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; MilkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Milk

Chocolate; Caribe Chocolate; Caribe 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 45%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 45%

£37.50£37.50 2.5kg bag £15.00/kg  

SCC9912SCC9912 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; WhiteLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; White

Chocolate; Nevado Chocolate; Nevado 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%

£33.20£33.20 2.5kg bag £13.28/kg  

SCC9974SCC9974 Luker Chocolate White Choco Oat M!lk; WhiteLuker Chocolate White Choco Oat M!lk; White

Chocolate Alternative Chocolate Alternative 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%

£56.06£56.06 2.5kg bag £22.42/kg   
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